
CertAVP Assessent Timetable 2019/2020

A-FAVP.1          *pre-Aug 2019 enrolment* B-SAP.1, B-EP.3 and B-PAP.2

Mon 13 January 2020 Upload your plans or essays by midnight Anytime Submission date

Tues 11 February 2020 Feedback and results released on Learn 4 weeks later Grade release date

Tues 17 March 2020 Online quiz

Mon 20 April 2020 Upload your plans or essays by midnight C-SAM

Tues 19 May 2020 Feedback and results released on Learn 15 October 2019 Case diary and synopsis

Mon 6 July 2020 Upload your plans or essays by midnight 01 December 2019 Results

Tues 4 August 2020 Feedback and results released on Learn 15 December 2019 Case report review submission

Tues 15 September 2020 Online quiz 22 January 2020 Case report feedback returned

Mon 5 October 2020 Upload your plans or essays by midnight 01 March 2020 Case reports

Tues 3 November 2020 Feedback and results released on Learn 01 June 2020 Results 

08 July 2020 Exam

A-FAVP.1         *new assessment style* Early September 2020 Results

Anytime Submission date

4 weeks later Grade release date C-SAS.2 .3 .6. 7

Tues 17 March 2020 Online quiz 01 October 2019 Case diary and synopsis

Tues 15 September 2020 Online quiz 16 November 2019 Result

15 January 2020 Case report review submission


